Claim No: Z21010.96.9.J

Clinical/Public Liability
Claim Detail Report

Status: Closed w/Payment

Detail:

Name: . Strain, Adam (a minor) decea insurance Claim No: Claim Made Date: 25-Apr-1996

Covera¢:. Type: Medical Negligence ~Claim Managed By: Murnaghan, George A. Claim Close Date: 28-May-1997

Age at }. 04 Years Old Unit No: CH 364377 Adjuster:.

Date of** :th: 04-Aug-1991 No of Dependents: incident Date: 27-Nov-1995

Gendeg.... Male Marital Status: Single Inc. Reported Date:

NHS N¢.- Status: ____Inpatient B - Claimant Ins. Type: NHS )

Systeni.5; sured: Royal Group of Hospitals Area: Paediatric Surgery Reported to CNST:

Site: Royal Victoria Hospital Severity: Death Infant or Eilderley Last Review Date: 25-Apr-1996

mm_.ioﬂ_w Neurosciences - Neurology Occ. Summary: Allegations relate to admission for renal transplant operation. Child subsequently died following
o Paediatric o o ~_operation. o o S o ]

Judge: Case No: | Plaintiff's Claim:

Case Synopsis: Allegations relate to child's admission for renal transplant operation and subsequent death.

Associated Coveragqges:

Cheqye No:

June 3, 1997

e ~ e

Coverage No. RGHT/MN 1995 Effective Date: 01-Apr-1995 Coverage Year: 1995 System/insured: Royal Group of Hospitals
Expiry Date: 31-Mar-1996 Excess perinc: £0.00 ~__Retroactive Date: L -
Plaintiffs: |
Name Solicitor Name _Solicitor Phone No: Solicitor Fax No:
Strain, Adam Hanna Francis & Co I
Defendants:
~ Name Solicitor Name Solicitor Phone No. Solicitor Fax No. Limits
Royal Belfast Hospital Brangam Bagnall & I|
for Sick Children Co
Transactions: _
Indemnity . Expense
Date  Description @ Reserves  Payments Reserves  Payments Coverage No: Payer . ____Payee
Adjustment £0.00 £0.00 I £0.00 Paediatrics
User Name: George Murnaghan Expense Type:
S Cheqye No: - Comment: Auto-Adjust Reserves to 0 for Close o o
Closed £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
User Name: George Murnaghan Expense Type:
B Cheqye No: ~_Comment: L _ -
10-May-197 nitial RGHT/MN 1995 Paediatrics
Jser Name. Expense Type:

Comment: Initial reserve _.

060-007-011"



e . Clinical/Public Liability
Claim Detail Report

- — e ~ - S
17-Apr-1997 Payment RGHT/MN 1995 Paediatrics Hanna Francis & Co e~
User Name: George Murnaghan Expense Type: W
Cheqye No: REQ Comment: negotiated prior to issue of Proceedings o - - - o
17-Apr-1997 Payment £0.00 £0.00 RGHT/MN 1995 Paediatrics Hanna Francis & Co 2
User Name: George Murnaghan Expense Type: Plaintiff Cost
i Cheqye No: REQ Comment: L _ L B ) .
" Totals By Payer
o __ _-un_m.-ﬂ:mnK L mxmmzmm
" Payer ~Reserves _Reserves Payments
Paediatrics | £0.00 £0.00
Totals: £0.00 £0.00
User-®efined:
Misadventure - Primary : Intra-Operative Problems
Misadventure - Secondary:
Date Entered: 04-May-1996 .,
Expense Code: Medical Negligence Claims
Accident Type (Employer's Liability):
Injury to (Employer's Liability):
Date of Closure: 17-Apr-1997
Place of Incident:
Notes:
Summary: inquest |
Type: Reminder _. Created By: HRS CareKey Admin Created Date: 18-Jul-1996
Reminder Type: Review | Reminder For: HRS CareKey Admin Reminder Date: 18-Jun-1996 Status: To Be Addressed
Summary: 28/05/96
Type: Note | Created By: HRS CareKey Admin Created Date: 17-Jul-1996
Text: Conference with RHT and MS and various further problems identified. Copy of most recent casenotes relating to admission for transpiant et seq made and forwarded
to BB&Co for Discovery.
Summary. 04/05/96 |
Type: Note Created By: HRS CareKey Admin Created Date: 17-Jul-1996
Text: Allegations relate to child's admission for renal transplant operation and subsequent death. This matter is also being dealth with by the coroner's office and a date for
an inquest is to be arranged.
June 3, 1997 o S ] J; Page: m. _

f






